8
verstärker
amplifier
lautstärkeregler für niederohmige lautsprecher
volume controls for low impedance speakers
lautstärkesteller für 100V lautsprecher
volume controls for 100V speakers
*Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf unserer Homepage. / Further information see our homepage. wwwwww..wwhhdd..ddee

den Seiten 6 bis 11. Wenn Sie sich
auf eine Elektronik festgelegt haben,
können Sie die Bestellbezeichnung
entnehmen.
KKoommpplleetttt  uunndd  pprreeiissggüünnssttiigg CCoommpplleettee  aanndd  ccoosstt  eeffffeeccttiivvee
This reasonably priced series should
be used when the audio electronics
do not have to be integrated into
a standard commercial range of
switches. This series represents WHD's
own range of switches.
All products come complete with a
printed cover plate and integrated
frame, turning knob and flush-mounted
or surface-mounted housing. The con-
trols cannot be installed in standard
housings (except LST 6 UP, LST 50 UP
and Pro 1 UP). The housing shipped
with the product must be used. The
dimensions for LST 15, -40, -80, -40
PRO and KEL 2/1 respectively are
comparable to approximately two
standard commercial switch units
(see drawings) .
The accompanying chart will assist
you with the ordering process. Tech-
nical specifications for the respective
electronic parts are found on pages
6 to 11. After selecting an electronic
component, the order description can
be determined.
LST6, LST50, LR15, PRO ... AP / UP
LST15, 40, 80, LST40/PRO ... AP / UP
LST 6 ... UP
LST 50 ... UP
LR 15 ... UP
LST 15 ...
LST 40 ...
LST 80 ...
LST 6 ... AP
LST 50 ... AP
LR 15 ... AP
LST 15, 40, 80, LST40/PRO  Ausschnitt
ohne Gehäuse / Cut out without housing
... AP ... UP
... AP ... UP
21
zubehör
accessories
*Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf unserer Homepage. / Further information see our homepage. wwwwww..wwhhdd..ddee
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. / Technical modifications reserved. 0033//22000022
kontroll-lautsprecher WHD
monitor speaker WHD
lautsprecher für schalterprogramme
speaker fitting to switch boxes
100 V
Lautstärkesteller /
Volume control
6 Watt
100 V Trafo
15 Watt
100 V Trafo
40 Watt
100 V Trafo
50 Watt
100 V Trafo
80 Watt
100 V Trafo
8 Ω
Lautstärkeregler /
Volume control
15 Watt
8 Ω, mono